GRADUATE COURSE CALENDAR — Spring 2023

11-Jan

Classes Start Wednesday, January 11, 2023
January 19, 2023 - Thursday

January 20, 2023 - Friday

January 21, 2023 - Saturday

2-Feb

February 02, 2023 - Thursday
February 03, 2023 - Friday
February 04, 2023 - Saturday
February 23, 2023 - Thursday
February 24, 2023 - Friday
February 25, 2023- Saturday

9-Mar|

March 09, 2023 - Thursday
March 10, 2023- Friday
March 11, 2023 - Saturday
March 23, 2023 - Thursday
March 24, 2023- Friday
March 25, 2023 - Saturday

13-Apr

April 13, 2023- Thursday
April 14, 2023 - Friday
April 15, 2023 - Saturday
Make-up weekend

April 27, 2023 - Thursday
April 28, 2023 - Friday
April 29, 2023 - Saturday




